Position

Confidential Assistant IV
Admin Secretary

Admin Clerk Il

Admin Secretary

Admin Secretary

Other Positions Held

Admin Clerk Il

County

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Department

Cooperative Extension
Cooperative Extension
Cooperative Extension
Cooperative Extension

Cooperative Extension

Total Wages

$48,914
$40,378
$34,703
$23,485

$8,799

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,554
$23,325
$24,249
$6,577
$0



