Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Confidential Assistant IV		Stanislaus County	Cooperative Extension	\$48,914	\$24,554
Admin Secretary		Stanislaus County	Cooperative Extension	\$40,378	\$23,325
Admin Clerk III	Admin Clerk II	Stanislaus County	Cooperative Extension	\$34,703	\$24,249
Admin Secretary		Stanislaus County	Cooperative Extension	\$23,485	\$6,577
Admin Secretary		Stanislaus County	Cooperative Extension	\$8,799	\$0